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HEATHWOOD

HOME AT lAST.I

HEATHWOOD HOMES (WHITBY) LIMITED -
PHASE 6

245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100

Toronto, Ontario

M2J 4W9

Ph: (416) 490-1400

Fax: (416) 490-1401

** Pending **

PO# DE-TR-6-640-20978
Created: 02Aug23

Created By: Bei Liu
Approved By: Unauthorized
Required Date: 02Aug23

Vendor

Frendel Kitchens Limited

Ph:

Fax: (905) 670-1986

Ship To

Reference

Re: Lot 640 Phase 6

Model: 30-2794 A WILLOWGLEN
Site: Country Lane

Quantity

Account

Description

Unit Price

Ext. Price

1.00

0704

- Kitchen - Cabinetry - CLASSIC Il - Kitchen - UPG

$2099.00

$2,099.00

1.00

0704

- KITCHEN - Cabinetry - Opt. Light Valance Trim
and Luminiz LED Slimline Strip Light - UPG -
ELECTRICAL-Complete Kitchen valance light
including switch (Luminiz LED slimline strip light)

$450.00

$450.00

1.00

0704

SERVERY UPPER CAINETS - Servery - Cabinetry
- Opt. Light Valance Trim and Luminiz LED Slimline
Strip Light for Opt. SERVERY Uppers - UPG -
ELECTRICAL-Complete Servery valance light
including switch (Luminiz LED slimline strip light)

$150.00

$150.00

1.00

0704

SKETCH # 4 - Laundry Room - Cabinetry - VIKING
[I/IIl - Opt. Laundry Uppers - UPG -

$429.00

$429.00

1.00

0704

TO BE USED FOR THE MICROWAVE DRAWER
SEE SKETCH # 3 - CABINETRY-B08-Upgrade
levels 1-4, 5-7 drawers from Metabox to soft-close
Tandembox drawers per drawer (appliance cabinets
may also have drawers to be counted: pull-outs and
all drawers in the room must be counted and
upgraded) CLASSIC -

$125.00

$125.00

1.00

0704

MICROWAVE DRAWER SEE SKETCH # 3 -
KITCHEN - CABINETRY-H36-Base cabinet for built-
in microwave/small appliance with trim kit with
drawer below (not available for panasonic trimkit NN-
TK714SS) (supply specs) (not available in some
laminates) CLASSIC -

$330.00

$330.00

5.00

0704

SUPPLY AND INSTALL VIKING Il SIMCOE
ORCHID 3DL 5 ft +/- VANITY WITH WILSONART
4924-38 WHITE CARRARA LAMINATE
COUNTERTOP AND 96650 STANDARD
HARDWARE IN LIEU OF STANDARD PEDESTAL
SINK. VANITY TO BE WALL TO WALL. - POWDER

$150.00

$750.00




ROOM - CABINETRY-B01-Base cabinet per foot
(laminate countertop included) VIKING -
1.00 0704 - Servery - Cabinetry - CLASSIC Il - Opt. Servery | $561.00 $561.00
Uppers - UPG -
1.00 0704 SEE SKETCH # 3 SPECS - SERVERY ONLY - $0.00 $0.00
OPENING FOR 24 IN WINE FRIDGE -
Total: $4,894.00
Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.

- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.

- All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.
- All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.



http://www.tcpdf.org

