

## HEATHWOOD HOMES (WHITBY) LIMITED - PHASE 6

245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100 Toronto, Ontario M2J 4W9

Ph: (416) 490-1400 Fax: (416) 490-1401 \*\* Pending \*\*

PO# DE-TR-6-640-20978 Created: 02Aug23 Created By: Bei Liu

Approved By: Unauthorized Required Date: 02Aug23

Vendor

Frendel Kitchens Limited

**Ship To** 

Reference

Re: Lot 640 Phase 6

Model: 30-2794 A WILLOWGLEN

Site: Country Lane

Ph:

Fax: (905) 670-1986

Quantity	Account	Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
1.00	0704	- Kitchen - Cabinetry - CLASSIC II - Kitchen - UPG -	\$2099.00	\$2,099.00
1.00	0704	- KITCHEN - Cabinetry - Opt. Light Valance Trim and Luminiz LED Slimline Strip Light - UPG - ELECTRICAL-Complete Kitchen valance light including switch (Luminiz LED slimline strip light)	\$450.00	\$450.00
1.00	0704	SERVERY UPPER CAINETS - Servery - Cabinetry - Opt. Light Valance Trim and Luminiz LED Slimline Strip Light for Opt. SERVERY Uppers - UPG - ELECTRICAL-Complete Servery valance light including switch (Luminiz LED slimline strip light)	\$150.00	\$150.00
1.00	0704	SKETCH # 4 - Laundry Room - Cabinetry - VIKING II/III - Opt. Laundry Uppers - UPG -	\$429.00	\$429.00
1.00	0704	TO BE USED FOR THE MICROWAVE DRAWER SEE SKETCH # 3 - CABINETRY-B08-Upgrade levels 1-4, 5-7 drawers from Metabox to soft-close Tandembox drawers per drawer (appliance cabinets may also have drawers to be counted: pull-outs and all drawers in the room must be counted and upgraded) CLASSIC -	\$125.00	\$125.00
1.00	0704	MICROWAVE DRAWER SEE SKETCH # 3 - KITCHEN - CABINETRY-H36-Base cabinet for built-in microwave/small appliance with trim kit with drawer below (not available for panasonic trimkit NN-TK714SS) (supply specs) (not available in some laminates) CLASSIC -	\$330.00	\$330.00
5.00	0704	SUPPLY AND INSTALL VIKING III SIMCOE ORCHID 3DL 5 ft +/- VANITY WITH WILSONART 4924-38 WHITE CARRARA LAMINATE COUNTERTOP AND 96650 STANDARD HARDWARE IN LIEU OF STANDARD PEDESTAL SINK. VANITY TO BE WALL TO WALL POWDER	\$150.00	\$750.00

		ROOM - CABINETRY-B01-Base cabinet per foot (laminate countertop included) VIKING -		
1.00	0704	- Servery - Cabinetry - CLASSIC II - Opt. Servery Uppers - UPG -	\$561.00	\$561.00
1.00	0704	SEE SKETCH # 3 SPECS - SERVERY ONLY - OPENING FOR 24 IN WINE FRIDGE -	\$0.00	\$0.00
			Total:	\$4,894.00

## Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.

- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.
  All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.
  All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.